
ACADEMIC CALENDAR
2023/2024

Sept 5 (Tues) Teacher Orientation 9:30 a.m.-2:30 p.m.
Sept 6 (Wed) Student Orientation 10:00 a.m.-12:00 p.m
Sept 7 (Thurs) 1st Quarter Classes Begin / 1st Semester
Sept 11 (Mon) Excel! Begins
Sept 25 (Mon) School Closed: Yom Kippur
Sept 27 (Wed) Fall School Community Service Day (Full Day)
Oct 6 (Fri) Interim Progress Reports
Oct 9 (Mon) School Closed: Columbus Day
Oct 11 (Wed) PSAT (Grades 10 & 11)
Oct 18 (Wed) Fall School Field Trip Day (Full Day)
Oct 26 (Thurs) Parent-Teacher Conference 4:00-6:30 p.m.
Nov 6 (Mon) 2nd Quarter Classes Begin / Report Cards Due
Nov 10 (Fri) School Closed: Veterans Day
Nov 22 (Wed) Early Dismissal at 11:25 a.m.
Nov 23 – Nov 24 (Thurs-Fri) School Closed: Thanksgiving
Dec 8 (Fri) Interim Progress Reports
Dec 22 (Fri) Early Dismissal at 11:25 a.m.
Dec 23 – Jan 7 (Sat-Sun) School Closed: Winter Recess
Jan 15 (Mon) School Closed: M.L.K. Jr. Day
Jan 16 – Jan 19 (Tues-Fri) Midterm Review
Jan 22 – Jan 26 (Mon-Fri) Midterm Exams
Jan 26 (Fri) 1st Semester Ends / Report Cards Due
Jan 29 (Mon) 3rd Quarter Classes Begin / 2nd Semester
Feb 16 (Fri) Early Dismissal at 11:25 a.m.
Feb 19 – Feb 20 (Mon-Tues) School Closed: President’s Day
Feb 23 (Fri) Interim Progress Reports
March 14 (Thurs) Parent-Teacher Conference 4:00-6:30 p.m.
March 15 (Fri) Early Dismissal at 11:25 a.m.
March 16 – March 31 (Sat-Sun) School Closed: Spring Recess
April 8 (Mon) 4th Quarter Classes Begin / Report Cards Due
April 10 (Wed) Spring School Community Service Day (Full Day)
April 23 - April 24 (Tues-Wed) School Closed: Building Closed
April 29 - April 30 (Mon-Tues) School Closed: Building Closed
May 3 (Fri) Interim Progress Reports
May 8 (Wed) Spring School Field Trip Day (Full Day)
May 27 (Mon) School Closed: Memorial Day
May 28 - May 31 (Tues-Fri) Final Review
June 3 – June 7 (Mon-Fri) Final Exams
June 10 (Mon) 2nd Semester Ends / Report Cards Due
June 11 (Tues) Graduation – 1 p.m.
June 12 - June 13 (Wed-Thurs) School Closed: Building Closed
June 17 – July 8 (Mon-Mon) Summer School – Session I
July 4 (Thurs) School Closed: Independence Day
July 9 – July 29 (Tues-Mon) Summer School – Session II
July 30 – August 21 (Tues-Wed) Summer School – Session III
August 12 - August 13 (Mon-Tues) School Closed: Building Closed


